
Healthcare – what we want to happen. 

 

 

 

The National Care Service will provide 

health and social care services that are: 

• the same for everyone 

• person-centred 

• for all ages.  

 

  

The National Care Service, and 

Community Health and Social Care 

Boards could be in charge of the way 

health services are ordered and 

bought. 

  

A Community Health and Social Care 

Board is the organisation that decides 

what health and care services there will 

be in an area. 

  

 

We think Community Health and Social 

Care Boards should be in charge of  

GP contracts. 
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A contract gives information about: 

• how much someone is paid 

• what their working conditions are 

• what services they will provide. 

 
 

  

We need to check health and social 

care organisations and staff are making 

their services better and give people 

good care. 

 

  

We must make sure health and social 

care staff work together to support 

people in a person-centred way. 

  

We must make sure any changes link 

with the work of Healthcare 

Improvement Scotland. 

Healthcare Improvement Scotland is an 

organisation that works to make sure 

the people of Scotland get the best 

quality of health and social care. 
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